
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD  

ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE  

PUNALUR  

aetdbplr@gmail.com  

Notice Inviting Short Quotations  

No.Plr-5/22  

Competitive sealed quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the  
Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom  
Board and Public works Department contractors  

Last date time of receipt of filled up quotations from :   26-10-2022 up to 3.00pm. 

 Date and time of opening of quotation :                            26-10-2022 – 3.30pm. 

 Class of contractors :                                                               D class and above  

Sl.  

No. 

Quotation   

No. 

Name of work  PAC  

Rs. 

EMD   

Rs. 

Completion  
period 

1.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 

PLR/D/5-
 22- 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLR/D/5-
22- 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PLR/D/5-
22- 3 

 

      Mavila Devaswom in       
Ashtamangalam subgroup, 
punalur group- Raising the 
kanikkamandapam to road 
level Reg:-   

 
 
 

 
Puthiyidam Devaswom in 
punalur Group- Construction 
of platform for placing 
portable type toilet and bath 
units Reg:- 
 
 
 
Kottavasal devaswom in 
Punalur Group- Certain 
urgent needs in connection 
with mandalam 
makaravilakku festival in 
1198 ME Reg:- 

55439/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
62532/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
61080/- 

1700/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1700/-
  
 
 
 
 
 
1700/- 

7 days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
        7 days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        7 days 

 



The EMD should be in the form of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/ scheduled  
banks pledged in favor of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board  Thiruvananthapuram. 
The undersigned reserves on inviting quotations without assigning any reason.  All other conditions 
rules in respect on inviting quotations are the same as those currently prevailing  in this department. 
Details are available from this office during office hours on all working days  

Sd/-  
                                                                                                                            Assistant Engineer punalur                                                        

 Punalur  

22-10-2022 


