TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD

ASSISTANT ENGINEER'S OFFICE PUNALUR

aetdbplr@gmail.com

Notice Inviting Short Quotations

No.Plr-5/22

Competitive sealed quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board and Public works Department contractors

Last date time of receipt of filled up quotations from: 26-10-2022 up to 3.00pm.

Date and time of opening of quotation : 26-10-2022 – 3.30pm.

Class of contractors:

D class and above

SI. No.	Quotation No.	Name of work	PAC Rs.	EMD Rs.	Completion period
1.	PLR/D/5- 22- 1	Mavila Devaswom in Ashtamangalam subgroup, punalur group- Raising the kanikkamandapam to road level Reg:-	55439/-	1700/-	7 days
2	PLR/D/5- 22- 2	Puthiyidam Devaswom in punalur Group- Construction of platform for placing portable type toilet and bath units Reg:-	62532/-	1700/-	7 days
3	PLR/D/5- 22- 3	Kottavasal devaswom in Punalur Group- Certain urgent needs in connection with mandalam makaravilakku festival in 1198 ME Reg:-	61080/-	1700/-	7 days

The EMD should be in the form of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/ scheduled banks pledged in favor of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board Thiruvananthapuram. The undersigned reserves on inviting quotations without assigning any reason. All other conditions rules in respect on inviting quotations are the same as those currently prevailing in this department. Details are available from this office during office hours on all working days

Sd/-Assistant Engineer punalur

Punalur

22-10-2022